»*

ITISH COLUMBIAMNYUKON

-

& Super Serles
@ Autumn Leaves

SKATECANADA

Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3
4

SKATECAMNADA

Brendan Wong
Shohei Law
David Li

Terry Yu Tao Jin

&ﬁ

Club

Champs International SC of BC
Champs International SC of BC

Connaught SC

Champs International SC of BC

b

Joanne Nickel

Date:

22-Oct-2019

BELAIR DIRECT SUPER SERIES AUTUMN LEAVES 2019

Chilliwack, B.C.
OCTOBER 17, 2019 to OCTOBER 20, 2019

Novice Men

Category Result Summary

109.61
105.36
104.72

84.63

Section SP EP
BC/YK 3923 (1) 7038 (1)
BC/YK 3849 (2 66.87  (3)
BC/YK 3566 (3) 69.06 (2
BC/YK 2950 (4) 55.13  (4)

8:15:24PM

Sally Rehorick

2

PATINAGECAMNADA



