

Brendan Wong Shohei Law David Li Terry Yu Tao Jin

## BELAIR DIRECT SUPER SERIES AUTUMN LEAVES 2019

## Chilliwack, B.C.

OCTOBER 17, 2019 to OCTOBER 20, 2019

Novice Men

## **Category Result Summary**

Club	<u>Section</u>	<u>SP</u>	<u>FP</u>	<u>Points</u>
Champs International SC of BC	BC/YK	39.23 (1)	70.38 (1)	109.61
Champs International SC of BC	BC/YK	38.49 (2)	66.87 (3)	105.36
Connaught SC	BC/YK	35.66 (3)	69.06 (2)	104.72
Champs International SC of BC	BC/YK	29.50 (4)	55.13 (4)	84.63

Joanne Nickel Sally Rehorick



